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2025-2026 CALENDAR
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8/25-8/26

8/27-8/29

M 9/1

9/2

9/19

 

10/20-10/23

10/24

10/27

10/31

11/3

11/14

11/26-11/28

12/16

12/18

12/19-12/31

1/1-1/2

1/5

1/15

1/16

1/19

2/13

2/16

3/9-3/12 

3/13-3/20

3/26

4/3-4/6

4/24

 

5/8

5/12

5/14

5/21

5/22

5/25

5/26

6/1

New Teacher Orientation

Teacher Work Days

Labor Day- No school

First day for 2-day, 5-day, & K-11

Teacher Work Day- No school for students

 

Conferences

No School 

Teacher Work Day- No school for students

End of 1st Quarter

Start of 2nd Trimester

Teacher Work Day- No school for students

No School - Thanksgiving Break

Primary Holiday Performance

Secondary Holiday Performance

No School - Christmas Break

No School - Holiday Break

Classes Resume

End of 2nd Quarter/End of Second Semester

Teacher Work Day- No school for students

MLK Jr. day- No school

Teacher Work Day- No school for students

No School - President’s Day 

Conferences 

No School - Spring Break

End of 3rd Quarter

No School - Easter Break

Teacher Work Day- No school for students

 

Teacher Work Day- No school for students

Primary Spring Performance

Secondary Spring Performance

Last Day for 2-Day Program

End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester/Last Day for 3-Day Program/Last Day of School

School Closed; Memorial Day

Teacher Work Day - No school for students

Summer Camp Begins

This calendar is subject to change based on the needs of the school. Updated: April 2025


