Strong Roots Christian School 2025-2026 CALENDAR

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Monthly Eve	ents
					1		
	4	5	6	7	8		
Aug.	11	12	13	14	15		
	18	19	20	21	22	8/25-8/26	New Teacher Orientation
	25	26	27	28	29	8/27-8/29	Teacher Work Days
	1	2	3	4	5	M 9/1	Labor Day- No school
	8	9	10	11	12	9/2	First day for 2-day, 5-day, & K-11
Sept.	15	16	17	18	19	9/19	Teacher Work Day- No school for students
	22	23	24	25	26		
	29	30					
			1	2	3	10/20-10/23	Conferences
	6	7	8	9	10	10/24	No School
Oct.	13	14	15	16	17	10/27	Teacher Work Day- No school for students
	20	21	22	23	24	10/31	End of 1st Quarter
	27	28	29	30	31		
Nov.	3	4	5	6	7	11/3	Start of 2nd Trimester
	10	11	12	13	14	11/14	Teacher Work Day- No school for students
	17	18	19	20	21	11/26-11/28	No School - Thanksgiving Break
	24	25	26	27	28		
	1	2	3	4	5	12/16	Primary Holiday Performance
	8	9	10	11	12	12/18	Secondary Holiday Performance
Dec.	15	16	17	18	19	12/19-12/31	No School - Christmas Break
	22	23	24	25	26		
	29	30	31				
		_	_	1	2	1/1-1/2	No School - Holiday Break
	5	6	7	8	9	1/5	Classes Resume
Jan.	12	13	14	15	16	1/15	End of 2nd Quarter/End of Second Semester
	19	20	21	22	23	1/16	Teacher Work Day- No school for students
	26	27	28 4	29	30	1/19	MLK Jr. day- No school
	2 9	3 10	11	5 12	6 13	2/13	Teacher Work Day- No school for students No School - President's Day
Feb.	16	17	18	19	20	2/10	No School - Freshdent's Day
	23	24	25	26	27		
	2	3	4	5	6	3/9-3/12	Conferences
Mar.	9	10	11	12	13	3/13-3/20	No School - Spring Break
	16	17	18	19	20	3/26	End of 3rd Quarter
	23	24	25	26	27	1	
	30	31					
			1	2	3	4/3-4/6	No School - Easter Break
	6	7	8	9	10	4/24	Teacher Work Day- No school for students
Apr.	13	14	15	16	17		
	20	21	22	23	24		
	27	28	29	30			
					1	5/8	Teacher Work Day- No school for students
	4	5	6	7	8	5/12	Primary Spring Performance
	11	12	13	14	15	5/14	Secondary Spring Performance
Мау	18	19	20	21	22	5/21	Last Day for 2-Day Program
	25	26	27	28	29	5/22	End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester/Last Day for 3-Day Program/Last Day of Sch
						5/25	School Closed; Memorial Day
						5/26	Teacher Work Day - No school for students
l	1	2	3	4	5	6/1	Summer Camp Begins
June							
I	I						

Legend						
	Teacher Work Days- Students Off					
	First and Last Days, Break Start Back					
	Event Days					
	School Closed					
	Conferences					